Event #4

CUE
SPORTS

held November 26, 2016
Tommy Gun's, Windsor

1st

2nd
3rd

4th
5th,6th
7th,8th

9th-12th

13th-16th

17th-24th

25th-32nd

33rd-35th

Colin Maloney
Brian White

Bill MacPherson
Wayne Thibodeau
Chris Goodie
Jeff Saulnier
Chess Harlow
John Rushton
Craig Teal
Dewayne White
Neil Van Rossum
Ryan MacKenzie
Hugh MacEachern
Mike Belliveau
Mike Cullymore
Randy Demont
Bernie Terrio

Bill Martin

Janet Ritcey
Matthew Cassidy
Peter Borden
Shauna Boyle
Shawn Fequet

TJ Martin

Brian Bedford
Darrell Abolit
Derek Sloan
Jennie Saulnier
Lynanne Cutler
Mark Fraser
Nick Kaiser

Rob Grandy

Deb MacPherson
Ferrell Walker
Paul Gunn

NOVA SCOTIA §

2016-17 CSNS OPEN 9-BALL RANKING

35 players

PTS
100
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50
40
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Money
$265
$200
$150
$100

§70
$70
$40
$40



