

2016-17 CSNS OPEN 9-BALL RANKING Event #4

LVGIII #	*		
held November 26, 2016		35 players	
Tommy Gur	n's, Windsor		
		PTS	Money
1st	Colin Maloney	100	\$265
2nd	Brian White	90	\$200
3rd	Bill MacPherson	80	\$150
4th	Wayne Thibodeau	70	\$100
5th,6th	Chris Goodie	60	\$70
	Jeff Saulnier	60	\$70
7th,8th	Chess Harlow	50	\$40
	John Rushton	50	\$40
9th-12th	Craig Teal	40	
	Dewayne White	40	
	Neil Van Rossum	40	
	Ryan MacKenzie	40	
13th-16th	Hugh MacEachern	30	
	Mike Belliveau	30	
	Mike Cullymore	30	
	Randy Demont	30	
17th-24th	Bernie Terrio	20	
	Bill Martin	20	
	Janet Ritcey	20	
	Matthew Cassidy	20	
	Peter Borden	20	
	Shauna Boyle	20	
	Shawn Fequet	20	
	TJ Martin	20	
25th-32nd	Brian Bedford	15	
	Darrell Abolit	15	
	Derek Sloan	15	
	Jennie Saulnier	15	
	Lynanne Cutler	15	
	, Mark Fraser	15	
	Nick Kaiser	15	
	Rob Grandy	15	
33rd-35th	Deb MacPherson	10	
	Ferrell Walker	10	
			

10

Paul Gunn